
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Date Recorded= 2009; Name= WITHROW MARK;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200901210000
18850

01/21/2009
01:47:17

WITHROW
MARK

Grantor MORTGAGE VANDERBILT
MORTGAGE
AND FINANCE
INC

26 129 Lot#:16
Book:26
Pg:129
Sub:HANNA
FARMS
AMENDED
MAP

200901210000
18840

01/21/2009
01:47:16

WITHROW
MARK

Grantee DEEDS WITHROW,
MARK

26 129 Lot#:16
Book:26
Pg:129
Sub:HANNA
FARMS
AMENDED
MAP

200901210000
18840

01/21/2009
01:47:16

WITHROW
MARK

Grantor DEEDS WITHROW,
MARK

26 129 Lot#:16
Book:26
Pg:129
Sub:HANNA
FARMS
AMENDED
MAP

200901210000
18860

01/21/2009
01:47:18

WITHROW
MARK

Grantor AFFIDAVITS VANDERBILT
MORTGAGE &
FINANCE INC

26 129 Lot#:16
Book:26
Pg:129
Sub:HANNA
FARMS
AMENDED
MAP

200902130000
51380

02/13/2009
01:23:27

WITHROW
MARK

Grantor APRELMSO ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

200902130000
51360

02/13/2009
01:23:25

WITHROW
MARK

Grantor MORTGAGE VANDERBILT
MORTGAGE
AND FINANCE
INC

26 129 Lot#:16
Book:26
Pg:129
Sub:HANNA
FARMS
AMENDED
MAP

200903190001
01550

03/19/2009
08:52:24

WITHROW
MARK

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:1 Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200903230001
05700

03/23/2009
09:56:04

WITHROW
MARK

Grantee APRELMSO ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

200901210000
18830

01/21/2009
01:47:15

WITHROW
MARK

Grantee DEEDS ACTON LAND
CO LLC

26 129 Lot#:16
Book:26
Pg:129
Sub:HANNA
FARMS
AMENDED
MAP

200901210000
18840

01/21/2009
01:47:16

WITHROW
MARK

Grantee DEEDS WITHROW,
MARK

Other:SEE
INST

200901210000
18840

01/21/2009
01:47:16

WITHROW
MARK

Grantor DEEDS WITHROW,
MARK

Other:SEE
INST

200901210000
18860

01/21/2009
01:47:18

WITHROW
MARK

Grantor AFFIDAVITS VANDERBILT
MORTGAGE &
FINANCE INC

Other:SEE
INST



200902130000
51340

02/13/2009
01:23:23

WITHROW
MARK

Grantee CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

ACTON LAND
CO LLC

26 129 200901210000
18830

Lot#:16
Book:26
Pg:129
Sub:HANNA
FARMS
AMENDED
MAP

200902130000
51350

02/13/2009
01:23:24

WITHROW
MARK

Grantee CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

WITHROW,
MARK

26 129 200901210000
18840

Lot#:16
Book:26
Pg:129
Sub:HANNA
FARMS
AMENDED
MAP

200902130000
51350

02/13/2009
01:23:24

WITHROW
MARK

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

WITHROW,
MARK

26 129 200901210000
18840

Lot#:16
Book:26
Pg:129
Sub:HANNA
FARMS
AMENDED
MAP

200902130000
51370

02/13/2009
01:23:26

WITHROW
MARK

Grantor APRELMSO ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

200903190001
01550

03/19/2009
08:52:24

WITHROW
MARK

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

26 129 Lot#:16
Book:26
Pg:129
Sub:HANNA
FARMS

200903230001
05710

03/23/2009
09:56:05

WITHROW
MARK

Grantee APRELMSO ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

200905070001
70100

05/07/2009
10:02:57

WITHROW
MARK

Grantee RELEASES VANDERBILT
MORTGAGE
AND FINANCE
INC

Instr
#:20090121000
018850


