Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	ers Applied	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
200901210000 18850	01/21/2009 01:47:17	WITHROW MARK	Grantor	MORTGAGE	VANDERBILT MORTGAGE AND FINANCE INC			26	129		Description Lot#:16 Book:26 Pg:129 Sub:HANNA FARMS AMENDED MAP
200901210000 18840	01/21/2009 01:47:16	WITHROW MARK	Grantee	DEEDS	WITHROW, MARK			26	129		Lot#:16 Book:26 Pg:129 Sub:HANNA FARMS AMENDED MAP
200901210000 18840	01/21/2009 01:47:16	WITHROW MARK	Grantor	DEEDS	WITHROW, MARK			26	129		Lot#:16 Book:26 Pg:129 Sub:HANNA FARMS AMENDED MAP
200901210000 18860	01/21/2009 01:47:18	WITHROW MARK	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	VANDERBILT MORTGAGE & FINANCE INC			26	129		Lot#:16 Book:26 Pg:129 Sub:HANNA FARMS AMENDED MAP
200902130000 51380	02/13/2009 01:23:27	WITHROW MARK	Grantor	APRELMSO	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
200902130000 51360	02/13/2009 01:23:25	WITHROW MARK	Grantor	MORTGAGE	VANDERBILT MORTGAGE AND FINANCE INC			26	129		Lot#:16 Book:26 Pg:129 Sub:HANNA FARMS AMENDED MAP
200903190001 01550	03/19/2009 08:52:24	WITHROW MARK	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Sec:1 Twn:198 Rng:2E Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200903230001 05700	03/23/2009 09:56:04	WITHROW MARK	Grantee	APRELMSO	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
200901210000 18830	01/21/2009 01:47:15	WITHROW MARK	Grantee	DEEDS	ACTON LAND CO LLC			26	129		Lot#:16 Book:26 Pg:129 Sub:HANNA FARMS AMENDED MAP
200901210000 18840	01/21/2009 01:47:16	WITHROW MARK	Grantee	DEEDS	WITHROW, MARK						Other:SEE INST
200901210000 18840	01/21/2009 01:47:16	WITHROW MARK	Grantor	DEEDS	WITHROW, MARK						Other:SEE INST
200901210000 18860	01/21/2009 01:47:18	WITHROW MARK	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	VANDERBILT MORTGAGE & FINANCE INC						Other:SEE INST

200902130000 51340	02/13/2009 01:23:23	WITHROW MARK	Grantee	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	ACTON LAND CO LLC		26	129	200901210000 18830	Lot#:16 Book:26 Pg:129 Sub:HANNA FARMS AMENDED MAP
200902130000 51350	02/13/2009 01:23:24	WITHROW MARK	Grantee	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	WITHROW, MARK		26	129	200901210000 18840	Lot#:16 Book:26 Pg:129 Sub:HANNA FARMS AMENDED MAP
200902130000 51350	02/13/2009 01:23:24	WITHROW MARK	Grantor	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	WITHROW, MARK		26	129	200901210000 18840	Lot#:16 Book:26 Pg:129 Sub:HANNA FARMS AMENDED MAP
200902130000 51370	02/13/2009 01:23:26	WITHROW MARK	Grantor	APRELMSO	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					
200903190001 01550	03/19/2009 08:52:24	WITHROW MARK	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY		26	129		Lot#:16 Book:26 Pg:129 Sub:HANNA FARMS
200903230001 05710	03/23/2009 09:56:05	WITHROW MARK	Grantee	APRELMSO	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					
200905070001 70100	05/07/2009 10:02:57	WITHROW MARK	Grantee	RELEASES	VANDERBILT MORTGAGE AND FINANCE INC				Instr #:20090121000 018850	